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22202431083 CAROLINE OLIVEIRA DO CARMO 30/06/2005 LB_PPI 600,0 535,1 590,5 597,2 575,3 573,0 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431279 LOHAN SAMUEL DA SILVA RIBEIRO 30/12/2002 LB_PPI 640,0 503,0 523,0 511,7 531,7 534,5 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431212 SANDRO DA SILVA OZA 05/08/1999 LB_PPI 400,0 540,5 579,2 535,9 510,5 516,0 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430269 PATRICK MARTINS PEREIRA 08/12/1997 LB_PPI 500,0 515,5 550,8 530,2 504,8 515,8 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432010 ADEMIR OLIVEIRA DOS REIS 07/09/2005 LB_PPI 540,0 461,8 473,1 421,8 489,4 478,3 2023 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432620 JENIFER DA CRUZ MUNIZ VENANCIO 01/07/2005 LB_PPI 600,0 414,3 495,2 492,2 456,6 473,2 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431158 MATHEUS MACHADO DE SOUZA 01/01/2001 LB_PPI 620,0 459,4 444,5 476,4 426,8 467,5 2022 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432326 THIAGO BENS PITTIZER 16/01/2004 LB_PPI 520,0 465,0 437,2 435,0 470,8 466,8 2023 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430942 GRACIELE DE PAULA PIO 10/08/2000 LB_PPI 620,0 411,5 427,5 534,7 439,5 465,5 2020 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431244 JAMILY SANTOS DA SILVA 19/03/2004 LB_PPI 600,0 401,9 464,2 515,1 424,6 457,1 2023 10 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

INSCRIÇÃO NOME
DAT. 

NASCIMENTO
VAGA

NOTA 

DA R

NOTA 

DA P1

NOTA 

DA P2

NOTA 

DA P3

NOTA 

DA P4

NOTA 

FINAL

ANO 

ENEM
CLASSIFICAÇÃO SITUAÇÃO

22202432465 GRAZIELA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 11/08/1981 LB_EP 600,0 489,7 604,2 528,0 587,0 559,1 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432279 MELL PERUSSE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 09/01/2004 LB_EP 680,0 460,8 517,3 518,5 565,1 541,6 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430535 LORENNA FIGUEIRÓ GONÇALVES 17/04/2006 LB_EP 520,0 496,2 488,0 472,3 439,9 474,1 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430776 RAFAEL FERNANDO DE SOUZA GOMES 07/05/2003 LI_PPI 760,0 578,6 630,0 537,2 659,6 632,9 2020 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430643 TIAGO CABRAL DOS SANTOS 01/04/1986 LI_PPI 640,0 485,8 466,3 546,5 607,5 555,9 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431070 ALAN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 24/09/1979 LI_PPI 480,0 557,7 640,9 514,1 560,3 553,9 2020 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431909 CAMILA CRISTINA CUSTODIO DE CERQUEIRA 16/09/2002 LI_PPI 660,0 510,9 546,6 464,7 544,4 540,8 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431122 JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS SILVA 12/05/1981 LI_PPI 580,0 543,1 576,0 503,3 455,3 513,9 2019 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430388 JEAN DE SOUZA CUNHA 02/07/2003 LI_EP 880,0 559,9 587,3 500,4 585,1 605,4 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432650 VITÓRIA PANDELÓT BARRETO 12/07/2001 LI_EP 568,0 461,7 588,5 595,3 721,9 605,1 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432134 JOÃO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ 19/12/2002 LI_EP 580,0 528,3 586,7 554,9 680,9 602,6 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430850 WESLEY DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA 10/03/2004 LI_EP 640,0 468,3 429,2 457,8 648,9 551,3 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430920 IAN XAVIER DE MELO CARVALHO 21/05/2005 LI_EP 560,0 531,0 586,7 556,6 481,2 526,1 2023 5 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431861 TALLYS SILVA LEAL 16/01/2000 LI_EP 800,0 529,7 490,1 479,8 439,0 518,3 2023 6 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432371 JOÃO WANDERLEI BEZERRA DA SILVA 25/08/1997 LI_EP 400,0 460,1 463,6 449,2 597,8 503,3 2019 7 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202430551 LEONARDO DIELLO CHARÃO 02/04/2007 AC 900,0 633,6 586,5 582,2 727,9 690,0 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430706 CRISTOVÃO TEIXEIRA BARBOSA MACIEL BONIFÁCIO 17/10/2006 AC 760,0 603,8 605,3 550,5 770,9 679,5 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430340 GUILHEME AMORIM DE MOURA 14/08/2005 AC 760,0 564,7 664,4 661,6 732,9 676,8 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432277 CAIQUE MARTINS BERTOCHI 23/04/2005 AC 640,0 615,6 585,2 539,3 773,4 664,5 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432073 GABRIEL RIBEIRO MOLINA 21/02/2002 AC 780,0 556,0 685,7 529,4 710,2 654,7 2020 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430776 RAFAEL FERNANDO DE SOUZA GOMES 07/05/2003 AC 760,0 578,6 630,0 537,2 659,6 632,9 2020 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432604 DANIELL SILVA MACHADO 07/05/2000 AC 640,0 542,4 608,5 564,3 721,6 632,8 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430388 JEAN DE SOUZA CUNHA 02/07/2003 AC 880,0 559,9 587,3 500,4 585,1 605,4 2023 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430195 GEOVANNA PACHECO GOMES DOS SANTOS 12/01/2002 AC 740,0 580,1 584,3 561,7 598,4 605,2 2020 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432650 VITÓRIA PANDELÓT BARRETO 12/07/2001 AC 568,0 461,7 588,5 595,3 721,9 605,1 2022 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432134 JOÃO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ 19/12/2002 AC 580,0 528,3 586,7 554,9 680,9 602,6 2023 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430288 FABIO DANILO SEIXAS MARTINS 03/03/2005 AC 660,0 525,4 589,0 498,3 673,1 602,2 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431626 GUILHERME ARAUJO DA COSTA 08/01/2005 AC 540,0 581,9 530,1 557,3 661,3 596,9 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430385 LUIS FELIPE FERREIRA DO CARMO 03/06/2003 AC 880,0 613,1 557,0 520,1 479,3 577,7 2023 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431083 CAROLINE OLIVEIRA DO CARMO 30/06/2005 AC 600,0 535,1 590,5 597,2 575,3 573,0 2022 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432057 GABRIEL BATISTA DA SILVA 10/03/2006 AC 620,0 449,2 544,6 488,1 667,5 569,2 2023 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430692 ANDRÉ DA SILVA BERALDO GONÇALVES 24/08/2004 AC 520,0 522,6 533,7 530,2 631,7 565,5 2022 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431939 LUCCA MANNARINO DIAS 12/03/2003 AC 600,0 484,9 544,4 491,0 638,0 564,9 2021 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430781 ISADHORA SILVA DE MORAIS 09/08/2003 AC 600,0 452,3 608,3 547,8 616,9 563,9 2021 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432465 GRAZIELA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 11/08/1981 AC 600,0 489,7 604,2 528,0 587,0 559,1 2021 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430643 TIAGO CABRAL DOS SANTOS 01/04/1986 AC 640,0 485,8 466,3 546,5 607,5 555,9 2019 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431070 ALAN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 24/09/1979 AC 480,0 557,7 640,9 514,1 560,3 553,9 2020 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO



22202430850 WESLEY DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA 10/03/2004 AC 640,0 468,3 429,2 457,8 648,9 551,3 2022 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432279 MELL PERUSSE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 09/01/2004 AC 680,0 460,8 517,3 518,5 565,1 541,6 2023 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431909 CAMILA CRISTINA CUSTODIO DE CERQUEIRA 16/09/2002 AC 660,0 510,9 546,6 464,7 544,4 540,8 2023 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431279 LOHAN SAMUEL DA SILVA RIBEIRO 30/12/2002 AC 640,0 503,0 523,0 511,7 531,7 534,5 2019 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431197 WESLEI PEREIRA DA SILVA 01/06/1985 AC 580,0 531,0 472,5 578,8 521,4 532,2 2019 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430944 KLEBER LUCAS SOUZA DE ANDRADE 05/11/2005 AC 660,0 566,6 558,0 421,6 494,6 532,1 2023 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432614 DANIEL PECLY COSTA MONTEIRO 17/04/2006 AC 620,0 544,0 539,6 561,5 478,5 530,6 2023 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431536 ANNA JULIA SILVÉRIO DE MENEZES 23/04/2007 AC 760,0 404,8 466,9 500,9 558,7 526,7 2023 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430920 IAN XAVIER DE MELO CARVALHO 21/05/2005 AC 560,0 531,0 586,7 556,6 481,2 526,1 2023 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431198 CARLOS ANDRÉ MACHADO DA SILVA 04/04/2002 AC 600,0 471,5 602,4 537,4 507,0 525,5 2023 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431861 TALLYS SILVA LEAL 16/01/2000 AC 800,0 529,7 490,1 479,8 439,0 518,3 2023 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431212 SANDRO DA SILVA OZA 05/08/1999 AC 400,0 540,5 579,2 535,9 510,5 516,0 2023 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430269 PATRICK MARTINS PEREIRA 08/12/1997 AC 500,0 515,5 550,8 530,2 504,8 515,8 2023 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431122 JOÃO PAULO DOS SANTOS SILVA 12/05/1981 AC 580,0 543,1 576,0 503,3 455,3 513,9 2019 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431539 ARTHUR DOS SANTOS DE MENDONÇA 08/05/2003 AC 620,0 500,7 584,0 489,0 470,8 513,4 2021 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431470 NÍCOLAS SILVA GOMES MAGALHÃES 10/02/2007 AC 500,0 557,8 577,4 498,7 469,3 512,5 2023 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431331 ROGERIO DE CARVALHO CORDEIRO 04/10/1978 AC 500,0 498,4 576,2 515,6 489,2 507,0 2020 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431393 ARTHUR MORAES OLIVEIRA PAULA 08/12/2005 AC 580,0 538,0 540,0 532,5 437,7 505,2 2023 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432371 JOÃO WANDERLEI BEZERRA DA SILVA 25/08/1997 AC 400,0 460,1 463,6 449,2 597,8 503,3 2019 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431784 REILISSON MAGALHÃES BARÊA 18/09/1989 AC 580,0 516,2 460,1 556,6 446,9 496,2 2023 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431274 DANDARA VIANA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 18/10/2002 AC 800,0 479,9 510,8 425,2 413,3 492,0 2021 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432623 CAMILLA RENATA PECLY COSTA MONTEIRO 07/06/1985 AC 560,0 406,0 455,4 473,5 534,9 488,2 2021 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430249 THIAGO SILVA DOS REIS 20/12/2004 AC 480,0 458,5 472,4 445,8 519,6 484,3 2021 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432010 ADEMIR OLIVEIRA DOS REIS 07/09/2005 AC 540,0 461,8 473,1 421,8 489,4 478,3 2023 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430535 LORENNA FIGUEIRÓ GONÇALVES 17/04/2006 AC 520,0 496,2 488,0 472,3 439,9 474,1 2023 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432620 JENIFER DA CRUZ MUNIZ VENANCIO 01/07/2005 AC 600,0 414,3 495,2 492,2 456,6 473,2 2023 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431158 MATHEUS MACHADO DE SOUZA 01/01/2001 AC 620,0 459,4 444,5 476,4 426,8 467,5 2022 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432326 THIAGO BENS PITTIZER 16/01/2004 AC 520,0 465,0 437,2 435,0 470,8 466,8 2023 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430942 GRACIELE DE PAULA PIO 10/08/2000 AC 620,0 411,5 427,5 534,7 439,5 465,5 2020 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431244 JAMILY SANTOS DA SILVA 19/03/2004 AC 600,0 401,9 464,2 515,1 424,6 457,1 2023 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431990 ARLENE ALVES 05/06/1979 AC 400,0 400,0 400,0 400,0 400,0 400,0 2023 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202431101 ESTHER RITIELY MERCEIS DOS SANTOS 10/07/2006 LB_PCD 700,0 541,4 544,2 571,8 591,6 583,1 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432661 ALESSANDRO NEVES BARROS DE SOUZA 22/02/2002 LI_PPI 460,0 490,8 488,3 480,8 595,2 514,4 2020 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431101 ESTHER RITIELY MERCEIS DOS SANTOS 10/07/2006 AC 700,0 541,4 544,2 571,8 591,6 583,1 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432355 KEYTY KRISTINA BATISTA JERONIMO 09/08/1979 AC 580,0 543,7 576,8 603,8 614,8 582,5 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430330 MARIA LUANA SIQUEIRA RODRIGUES 11/07/1984 AC 480,0 491,2 558,3 534,9 635,2 546,6 2020 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432661 ALESSANDRO NEVES BARROS DE SOUZA 22/02/2002 AC 460,0 490,8 488,3 480,8 595,2 514,4 2020 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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